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Women / 6 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Davee Birch764
V-Force Elite

9.400 9.100 9.3509.100 36.950
2 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Whitney Fay767
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.850 9.4259.400 36.825
6 5 1 1 2 

2 

Addison Mullins771
Accel

9.250 8.800 9.4009.100 36.550
4 6T 3T 2 3 

3 

Marcella Aceves761
Cal Sports Race

9.200 9.400 9.1008.475 36.175
5 1 13 7T 4 

4 

Sloane Pace773
USA Sports

9.300 8.725 9.1008.775 35.900
3 8 9T 7T 5T

5T

Miranda Miller770
Gymstars Modesto

8.700 8.900 9.1259.175 35.900
14T 4 2 6 5T

5T

Angel Borders765
High Definition

8.850 8.650 9.1758.925 35.600
10 9T 6T 5 7 

7 

Jaclyn Schwartz777
Oroville

9.600 9.200 8.7757.700 35.275
1 2 16 14 8 

8 

Victoria McKenzie768
Clovis

8.700 8.650 8.8008.550 34.700
14T 9T 12 13 9 

9 

Emily Rivera775
USA Sports

8.200 8.800 8.9008.700 34.600
17 6T 11 10T 10 

10 

Emily Everton766
Luna

8.750 7.750 8.9008.925 34.325
12 14 6T 10T 11 

11 

Lilly Baumann763
Rodina

8.950 8.000 9.0758.250 34.275
8 13 14 9 12 

12 

Alexsis Altheide762
GymStars Stockton

8.725 8.575 9.2757.600 34.175
13 11 17 4 13 

13 

Melia Schaefer776
Rock Solid

8.600 7.700 8.8758.775 33.950
16 15 9T 12 14 

14 

Kayle Melicher769
Tumble Time

9.000 8.500 8.6507.750 33.900
7 12 15 15 15 

15 

Kanani Okamitsu772
Luna

8.800 7.000 8.6258.875 33.300
11 16 8 16 16 

16 

Anna Marie Repetto774
Rock Solid

8.875 6.350 8.6009.000 32.825
9 17 5 17 17 

17 
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